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LEAGUE #501: FLYING FEATHERS

WEEK #32 - 4/11/25

CENTER PHONE: 301-739-7858
FRIDAY - 6:30 P.M. 90% OF 230 - 4 POINTS
LEAGUE PRESIDENT: PAT MCTIGHE PHONE:
LEAGUE SECRETARY: JENNY MOHL PHONE:
LEAGUE SANCTION NUMBER: 149705 RESULTS-WEEK 16 OF 16 (32)
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

PINS --SEASON--
TEAM STANDINGS LANE WON LOST PINS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH POS. WON LOST
-------------- ---- --- ---- ---- --- --- --- --- --- ---- --- ----

1. # 4-#4 1 39 25 95004 989 1166 3292 1337 3757 3 73.5 54.5
2. # 6-#6 HOLLY'S CREW 2 37 27 99290 1034 1188 3384 1319 3717 1 77 51
3. #16-#16 3 35.5 28.5 75813 789 948 2596 1275 3589 11 65.5 62.5
4. # 8-#8 FISH ON! 4 35 29 91050 948 1128 3356 1281 3620 5 73 55
5. #15-#15 WINGS OF A PRAY 5 35 29 86601 902 1036 2920 1285 3654 8 78 50
6. #11-#11 DOLLY U R UP 6 34 30 84596 881 1069 2790 1320 3516 9 62 66
7. # 9-#9 WHO CARES 7 33.5 30.5 86665 902 1030 3051 1234 3663 7 67.5 60.5
8. #10-#10 WHERE'S JOSH? 8 33 31 81192 845 1085 3007 1238 3659 10 67 61
9. #12-#12 9 32.5 31.5 90194 939 1107 3160 1289 3658 6 64.5 63.5
10. #14-#14 ALL ABOARD 10 32.5 31.5 75610 787 906 2514 1242 3480 12 58 70
11. # 5-#5 NO HIGH FIVES 11 32 32 69578 724 958 2667 1287 3591 15 61 67
12. # 7-#7 12 30.5 33.5 74866 779 938 2580 1300 3593 14 52.5 75.5
13. #13-#13 13 29.5 34.5 93628 975 1156 3311 1320 3773 4 73.5 54.5
14. # 1-#1 THE ROLLERS 14 28 36 75126 782 926 2636 1274 3670 13 49 79
15. # 3-#3 DILLIGAF 15 26 38 95591 995 1127 3194 1259 3608 2 69 59
16. # 2-#2 MIXED NUTS 16 19 45 64885 697 845 2325 1224 3565 16 33 95
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

On __________________ I verified the prize fund account deposited at

_______________ and found it to be correct. _______________________________
(Signature of League President)

HIGH SCR. GAME--MEN HIGH SCR. SERIES--MEN HIGH AVERAGE--MEN
------------------- --------------------- -----------------
300 LARRY COLEMAN 826 RICH DUNCAN 232.8 LARRY COLEMAN
300 RICH DUNCAN 799 LARRY COLEMAN 227.6 PATRICK SHIFLER
300 JOEL ALLIGOOD 786 IAN ELKIN 225.3 RICH DUNCAN
300 OZZY LYONS 782 PATRICK SHIFLER 223.4 DAVE PIATT
297 MIKE HERALD 773 DAVE PIATT 221.4 JOHN SUMMERS

HIGH HDCP. GAME--MEN HIGH HDCP. SERIES--MEN
-------------------- ----------------------
329 ANORATH PHIMMASONE 868 RICH DUNCAN
325 MARC WORTON 852 IAN ELKIN
322 OZZY LYONS 843 JAKE MATTHEWS
322 JAKE MATTHEWS 828 CHAD MOSER
321 JOEY CRAIGHEAD 828 BRANDON FORTUNE

HIGH SCR. GAME--WOMEN HIGH SCR. SERIES--WOMEN HIGH AVERAGE--WOMEN
--------------------- ----------------------- -------------------
279 ALEXIS FRALEY 718 ALEXIS FRALEY 196.4 ALEXIS FRALEY
266 COURTNEY REEDY 684 DOREEN ALLIGOOD 196.3 BILLIE JO TORREY
259 SHANNON SMITH 672 BILLIE JO TORREY 195.3 DOREEN ALLIGOOD
256 LYNZIE WOLFE 669 LYNZIE WOLFE 187.2 LYNZIE WOLFE
256 DOREEN ALLIGOOD 643 SHANNON SMITH 182.5 SAMANTHA HORST

HIGH HDCP. GAME--WOMEN HIGH HDCP. SERIES--WOMEN
---------------------- ------------------------
320 COURTNEY REEDY 799 CARLYN SMITH
308 LYNZIE WOLFE 796 ALEXIS FRALEY
307 BILLIE JO MCTIGHE 792 LYNZIE WOLFE
305 ALEXIS FRALEY 788 BILLIE JO MCTIGHE
304 SHANNON SMITH 786 DOREEN ALLIGOOD

HIGH SCR. GAME--TEAM HIGH SCR. SERIES--TEAM
-------------------- ----------------------
1188 #6 HOLLY'S CREW 3384 #6 HOLLY'S CREW
1166 #4 3356 #8 FISH ON!

HIGH HDCP. GAME--TEAM HIGH HDCP. SERIES--TEAM
--------------------- -----------------------
1337 #4 3773 #13
1320 #13 3757 #4
1320 #11 DOLLY U R UP
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***1ST*** LAST WEEK'S HIGH SCORES ***2ND***
--------------- ----------------------- ---------------

284 MIKE DUNCAN MEN HIGH GAME SCRATCH 279 DAN REINHARDT
782 PATRICK SHIFLER MEN HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 740 MATT WASTLER
302 DAN REINHARDT MEN HIGH GAME HANDICAP 296 MIKE DUNCAN
791 PATRICK SHIFLER MEN HIGH SERIES HANDICAP 781 DAN REINHARDT
234 LYNZIE WOLFE WOMEN HIGH GAME SCRATCH 224 ALEXIS FRALEY
641 LYNZIE WOLFE WOMEN HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 614 ALEXIS FRALEY
274 CARLYN SMITH WOMEN HIGH GAME HANDICAP 273 BILLIE JO MCTIGHE

WOMEN HIGH GAME HANDICAP 273 LYNZIE WOLFE
762 BILLIE JO MCTIGHE WOMEN HIGH SERIES HANDICAP 758 LYNZIE WOLFE

1119 #6 HOLLY'S CREW TEAM HIGH GAME SCRATCH 1107 #12
3178 #6 HOLLY'S CREW TEAM HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 3160 #12

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
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HDCP HGS HSS HGH HSH PINS GMS AVG HDCP HGS HSS HGH HSH PINS GMS AVG
---- --- --- --- --- ---- --- --- ---- --- --- --- --- ---- --- ---

TM #1-#1 THE ROLLERS TM #9-#9 WHO CARES
C-DEBI CALANDRELLE 99 168 439 273 754 9328 78 119 PAT RHOADES 78 202 544 291 811 11224 78 143

JOY EVANS 72 213 555 287 824 9455 63 150 LYNZIE WOLFE 38 256 669 308 792 13481 72 187
ED DUMPE 69 214 536 286 752 14101 92 153 JOSH MCKINLEY 42 243 647 279 758 13230 72 183
RICH BREHM 56 223 572 280 752 15565 93 167 JAKE MATTHEWS 42 275 672 322 843 15958 87 183
WILLIAM EVANS 29 248 684 282 774 17771 90 197 C-ALEXIS FRALEY 30 279 718 305 796 17093 87 196

HDCP=+325 AVG=786 HDCP=+230 AVG=892
TM #2-#2 MIXED NUTS TM #10-#10 WHERE'S JOSH?

C-CAROL HENRY 92 165 452 260 737 8702 68 127 C-CARLYN SMITH 83 203 523 294 799 11946 87 137
BRENT TOMS 91 174 475 268 757 9280 72 128 ANORATH PHIMMASONE 42 276 656 329 791 13739 75 183
DONNA TOMS 65 210 552 285 750 13237 84 157 DAVID EATON 45 233 646 279 800 15127 84 180
KAMRYN GROSH 85 205 495 299 760 12019 89 135 BRYAN LOFTY 50 236 613 288 756 7850 45 174
DONNA HELLER 52 223 568 268 688 4654 27 172

HDCP=+385 AVG=719
TM #3-#3 DILLIGAF TM #11-#11 DOLLY U R UP
RON HANCOCK 15 268 717 294 764 17269 81 213 C-DOLLY MAUS 108 156 386 266 716 10531 96 109
BILLIE JO TORREY 30 237 672 270 771 15704 80 196 CHRIS DAVIS 43 245 619 292 751 16434 90 182
SHANNON SMITH 45 259 643 304 778 15664 87 180 LEWIS CLINE 45 246 632 291 767 17316 96 180

C-ERIC SMITH 24 267 685 290 760 16447 81 203 STEVE WENTZ 36 256 713 292 815 16474 87 189
JOHN TORREY 24 275 731 300 821 19357 95 203 MIKE MAUS 9 276 755 294 785 21157 96 220

HDCP=+138 AVG=995 HDCP=+241 AVG=880
TM #4-#4 TM #12-#12
BILLIE JO MCTIGHE 50 245 611 307 788 13119 75 174 CANDACE SHIFLER 75 206 550 283 781 12919 88 146

C-ANGELA LYONS 46 246 612 299 767 11756 66 178 JOSH MOHL 60 241 585 309 789 13699 84 163
OZZY LYONS 18 300 749 322 815 17639 84 209 ANGELO SILVESTRI 53 234 564 279 723 7901 46 171
BRIAN MILLS 27 248 712 284 801 15578 78 199 PATRICK SHIFLER 2 290 782 295 791 19123 84 227
PAT MCTIGHE 17 278 722 293 827 18411 87 211 C-RICH DUNCAN 4 300 826 314 868 18926 84 225

HDCP=+158 AVG=971 HDCP=+194 AVG=932
TM #5-#5 NO HIGH FIVES TM #13-#13
JOANN ELKIN 108 155 407 276 735 8956 81 110 BRAD WHIPP 10 278 741 289 781 18994 87 218
SANDRA ELKIN 122 126 339 250 711 4546 48 94 RACHEL FORTUNE 72 229 521 302 785 13143 88 149
TAMMY WORTON 80 193 494 273 737 13205 93 141 BRANDON FORTUNE 40 246 705 296 828 16685 90 185
MARC WORTON 54 268 649 325 820 15216 90 169 GARLAND KNOBLOCK 13 270 732 285 779 16144 75 215

C-IAN ELKIN 22 289 786 311 852 17255 84 205 C-JOHN SUMMERS 8 279 762 295 795 19932 90 221
HDCP=+386 AVG=719 HDCP=+143 AVG=988

TM #6-#6 HOLLY'S CREW TM #14-#14 ALL ABOARD
DAVE PIATT 6 279 773 291 794 21450 96 223 JENNY MOHL 94 182 450 277 744 9286 74 125
HOLLY JOHNSTON 45 246 638 291 776 16729 93 179 SALLY RICE 81 198 489 281 756 11340 81 140
SAMANTHA HORST 43 255 638 300 770 16249 89 182 DAWN LOWE 81 198 519 281 765 12370 88 140
MATT WASTLER 11 289 740 305 792 20264 93 217 C-MARK RICE 45 245 600 288 729 16822 93 180

C-LARRY COLEMAN 0 300 799 300 799 20722 89 232 DARREN LOWE 26 257 677 287 760 18090 90 201
HDCP=+105 AVG=1033 HDCP=+327 AVG=786

TM #7-#7 TM #15-#15 WINGS OF A PRAY
TANNER DREISBACH 99 180 472 285 775 8579 72 119 C-BILLY MOSER 32 247 652 276 742 18660 96 194
KATIE NORRIS 97 177 459 276 756 8840 72 122 DONNA DUKES 54 223 611 290 779 15258 90 169

C-KAREN SAUNDERS 64 213 567 282 771 13790 87 158 LISA FENNEL 73 214 522 291 771 12903 87 148
JASON SAUNDERS 27 268 670 303 770 17328 87 199 RONNY DENT 44 248 649 291 802 15209 84 181
LJ SAUNDERS 33 269 693 304 798 16240 84 193 STEVE MAGGI 18 279 716 306 785 18866 90 209

HDCP=+320 AVG=791 HDCP=+221 AVG=901
TM #8-#8 FISH ON! TM #16-#16
DOREEN ALLIGOOD 31 256 684 301 786 18750 96 195 FRED CLINE 80 203 511 292 778 11852 84 141
AMY ROBERTSON 107 166 396 274 738 8717 78 111 SABRE CRAIGHEAD 93 198 437 290 713 11810 93 126
BRANDON WILSON 31 269 661 302 769 17002 87 195 CHAD MOSER 31 268 719 316 828 16412 84 195
MIKE HERALD 12 297 768 297 770 16238 75 216 C-JOEY CRAIGHEAD 73 242 539 321 776 14212 96 148

C-JOEL ALLIGOOD 9 300 755 315 791 19599 89 220 COURTNEY REEDY 52 266 620 320 782 14487 84 172
HDCP=+190 AVG=937 HDCP=+329 AVG=782

*SUBSTITUTES*
TROY MCKINLEY 43 235 606 276 729 4376 24 182 ZACH DAYHOFF 80 183 489 282 786 849 6 141
WILL BLACK 48 200 530 248 674 530 3 176 RON SHIFLER 74 187 496 272 764 4413 30 147
JOE REED 65 167 472 232 667 472 3 157 LEO WORTON 101 145 353 246 656 353 3 117
RYAN THOMAS 46 224 598 290 796 1068 6 178 BRAD ANDERS 30 224 588 254 678 588 3 196
JESSICA BROUSSARD 125 137 290 260 671 1650 18 91 SHANE WISOTZKEY 35 215 575 250 680 575 3 191
DANNY MISS 37 219 625 238 682 1131 6 188 DJ TRIGGS 9 287 744 302 817 7232 33 219
DEAN COOL JR. 6 267 705 276 732 2015 9 223 ERIC REEDY 17 237 634 254 685 634 3 211
RICKY MYERS 71 178 470 252 692 911 6 151 CURTIS REEDY 18 279 725 302 794 3791 18 210
KAREN JOHNSON 70 214 509 287 734 5928 39 152 BOB BORNE JR. 25 266 722 311 857 3041 15 202
MATT SANDERS 25 256 672 283 780 3645 18 202 KEVIN KENNEDY 19 277 658 286 693 3129 15 208
CAROL HALL 85 154 447 245 720 1219 9 135 DAVE VULGAMOTT 11 279 750 292 789 11100 51 217
DYLAN REED 0 279 783 284 798 9211 39 236 BROGAN BEALL 3 247 680 250 689 680 3 226
JOE DUMPE 100 150 406 259 733 1063 9 118 DONALD WILES 65 167 471 232 666 471 3 157
STEVE GRUE 40 241 633 283 759 2231 12 185 STEPH VULGAMOTT 36 220 626 239 683 1144 6 190
AUSTIN ALLIGOOD 83 161 442 235 664 827 6 137 PERRY LINE 87 160 428 239 665 801 6 133
MIKE DUNCAN 10 284 690 296 726 3284 15 218 BRUCE BRYANT 33 246 645 274 729 4060 21 193
CINDY LEWIS 60 192 489 252 669 489 3 163 JEFFREY MOXLEY 92 143 383 235 659 383 3 127
KIM BREHM 80 180 461 265 716 3397 24 141 TYLER MITCHELL 40 232 628 286 819 2776 15 185
JOSH MELLOTT 19 257 704 281 762 5014 24 208 DAN REINHARDT 19 279 736 311 862 5004 24 208
AUSTIN WINGERT 31 247 686 295 803 4110 21 195 GLEN POFFENBERGER 32 211 584 243 680 584 3 194
TIM STEVENS 40 197 556 237 676 556 3 185
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C - INDICATES TEAM CAPTAIN
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GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH HDCP
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- --- --- ----

TM #1 - #1 THE ROLLERS
DEBI CALANDRELLE 111 111 132 354 9328 78 119 168 439 273 754 99
JOY EVANS 108 178 158 444 9455 63 150 213 555 287 824 72
ED DUMPE 152 129 162 443 14101 92 153 214 536 286 752 69
RICH BREHM 176 154 185 515 15565 93 167 223 572 280 752 56
WILLIAM EVANS 183 196 167 546 17771 90 197 248 684 282 774 29

TM #2 - #2 MIXED NUTS
CAROL HENRY 129 121 120 370 8702 68 127 165 452 260 737 92
BRENT TOMS 124 172 142 438 9280 72 128 174 475 268 757 91
DONNA TOMS 138 202 142 482 13237 84 157 210 552 285 750 65
KAMRYN GROSH 91 150 124 365 12019 89 135 205 495 299 760 85
DONNA HELLER 163 165 129 457 4654 27 172 223 568 268 688 52

TM #3 - #3 DILLIGAF
RON HANCOCK 186 263 237 686 17269 81 213 268 717 294 764 15
BILLIE JO TORREY ... ... ... ... 15704 80 196 237 672 270 771 30
SHANNON SMITH 155 139 193 487 15664 87 180 259 643 304 778 45
ERIC SMITH (193) (193) (193) 579 16447 81 203 267 685 290 760 24
JOHN TORREY 179 216 232 627 19357 95 203 275 731 300 821 24

TM #4 - #4
BILLIE JO MCTIGHE 204 183 222 609 13119 75 174 245 611 307 788 50
ANGELA LYONS 201 170 195 566 11756 66 178 246 612 299 767 46
OZZY LYONS 238 172 213 623 17639 84 209 300 749 322 815 18
BRIAN MILLS 201 187 234 622 15578 78 199 248 712 284 801 27
PAT MCTIGHE 176 193 180 549 18411 87 211 278 722 293 827 17

TM #5 - #5 NO HIGH FIVES
JOANN ELKIN (100) (100) (100) 300 8956 81 110 155 407 276 735 108
SANDRA ELKIN ( 84) ( 84) ( 84) 252 4546 48 94 126 339 250 711 122
TAMMY WORTON 117 123 153 393 13205 93 141 193 494 273 737 80
MARC WORTON 168 168 154 490 15216 90 169 268 649 325 820 54
IAN ELKIN (195) (195) (195) 585 17255 84 205 289 786 311 852 22

TM #6 - #6 HOLLY'S CREW
DAVE PIATT 227 247 244 718 21450 96 223 279 773 291 794 6
HOLLY JOHNSTON 140 181 199 520 16729 93 179 246 638 291 776 45
SAMANTHA HORST 217 155 138 510 16249 89 182 255 638 300 770 43
MATT WASTLER 255 258 227 740 20264 93 217 289 740 305 792 11
LARRY COLEMAN 189 278 223 690 20722 89 232 300 799 300 799 0

TM #7 - #7
TANNER DREISBACH (109) (109) (109) 327 8579 72 119 180 472 285 775 99
KATIE NORRIS 141 159 111 411 8840 72 122 177 459 276 756 97
KAREN SAUNDERS 142 176 187 505 13790 87 158 213 567 282 771 64
JASON SAUNDERS 259 185 199 643 17328 87 199 268 670 303 770 27
LJ SAUNDERS 222 227 222 671 16240 84 193 269 693 304 798 33

TM #8 - #8 FISH ON!
DOREEN ALLIGOOD 165 212 212 589 18750 96 195 256 684 301 786 31
AMY ROBERTSON 139 100 110 349 8717 78 111 166 396 274 738 107
BRANDON WILSON 189 194 176 559 17002 87 195 269 661 302 769 31
MIKE HERALD 220 180 195 595 16238 75 216 297 768 297 770 12
JOEL ALLIGOOD 245 211 248 704 19599 89 220 300 755 315 791 9

TM #9 - #9 WHO CARES
PAT RHOADES (133) (133) (133) 399 11224 78 143 202 544 291 811 78
LYNZIE WOLFE 234 180 227 641 13481 72 187 256 669 308 792 38
JOSH MCKINLEY 191 189 208 588 13230 72 183 243 647 279 758 42
JAKE MATTHEWS 190 193 240 623 15958 87 183 275 672 322 843 42
ALEXIS FRALEY 224 208 182 614 17093 87 196 279 718 305 796 30

TM #10 - #10 WHERE'S JOSH?
CARLYN SMITH 124 135 190 449 11946 87 137 203 523 294 799 83
ANORATH PHIMMASON 189 221 185 595 13739 75 183 276 656 329 791 42
DAVID EATON 169 203 180 552 15127 84 180 233 646 279 800 45
BRYAN LOFTY 177 178 204 559 7850 45 174 236 613 288 756 50

TM #11 - #11 DOLLY U R UP
DOLLY MAUS 126 101 131 358 10531 96 109 156 386 266 716 108
CHRIS DAVIS 156 191 140 487 16434 90 182 245 619 292 751 43
LEWIS CLINE 140 183 182 505 17316 96 180 246 632 291 767 45
STEVE WENTZ 167 228 191 586 16474 87 189 256 713 292 815 36
MIKE MAUS 175 218 234 627 21157 96 220 276 755 294 785 9

TM #12 - #12
CANDACE SHIFLER 130 179 149 458 12919 88 146 206 550 283 781 75
JOSH MOHL 181 196 149 526 13699 84 163 241 585 309 789 60
ANGELO SILVESTRI ... ... ... ... 7901 46 171 234 564 279 723 53
PATRICK SHIFLER 269 265 248 782 19123 84 227 290 782 295 791 2
RICH DUNCAN 248 235 199 682 18926 84 225 300 826 314 868 4
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GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH HDCP
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- --- --- ----

TM #13 - #13
BRAD WHIPP 228 204 212 644 18994 87 218 278 741 289 781 10
RACHEL FORTUNE (139) (139) (139) 417 13143 88 149 229 521 302 785 72
BRANDON FORTUNE (175) (175) (175) 525 16685 90 185 246 705 296 828 40
GARLAND KNOBLOCK ... ... ... ... 16144 75 215 270 732 285 779 13
JOHN SUMMERS 222 200 201 623 19932 90 221 279 762 295 795 8

TM #14 - #14 ALL ABOARD
JENNY MOHL 131 127 135 393 9286 74 125 182 450 277 744 94
SALLY RICE 140 130 113 383 11340 81 140 198 489 281 756 81
DAWN LOWE 189 85 116 390 12370 88 140 198 519 281 765 81
MARK RICE 189 159 181 529 16822 93 180 245 600 288 729 45
DARREN LOWE 172 206 194 572 18090 90 201 257 677 287 760 26

TM #15 - #15 WINGS OF A PRAY
BILLY MOSER 191 193 206 590 18660 96 194 247 652 276 742 32
DONNA DUKES 157 177 217 551 15258 90 169 223 611 290 779 54
LISA FENNEL 149 141 157 447 12903 87 148 214 522 291 771 73
RONNY DENT 147 177 218 542 15209 84 181 248 649 291 802 44
STEVE MAGGI 234 183 201 618 18866 90 209 279 716 306 785 18

TM #16 - #16
FRED CLINE 135 142 146 423 11852 84 141 203 511 292 778 80
SABRE CRAIGHEAD 125 144 139 408 11810 93 126 198 437 290 713 93
CHAD MOSER 205 190 182 577 16412 84 195 268 719 316 828 31
JOEY CRAIGHEAD 137 137 144 418 14212 96 148 242 539 321 776 73
COURTNEY REEDY 181 166 145 492 14487 84 172 266 620 320 782 52

*SUBSTITUTES*
TROY MCKINLEY ... ... ... ... 4376 24 182 235 606 276 729 43
ZACH DAYHOFF ... ... ... ... 849 6 141 183 489 282 786 80
WILL BLACK ... ... ... ... 530 3 176 200 530 248 674 48
RON SHIFLER ... ... ... ... 4413 30 147 187 496 272 764 74
JOE REED ... ... ... ... 472 3 157 167 472 232 667 65
LEO WORTON ... ... ... ... 353 3 117 145 353 246 656 101
RYAN THOMAS ... ... ... ... 1068 6 178 224 598 290 796 46
BRAD ANDERS ... ... ... ... 588 3 196 224 588 254 678 30
JESSICA BROUSSARD ... ... ... ... 1650 18 91 137 290 260 671 125
SHANE WISOTZKEY ... ... ... ... 575 3 191 215 575 250 680 35
DANNY MISS ... ... ... ... 1131 6 188 219 625 238 682 37
DJ TRIGGS ... ... ... ... 7232 33 219 287 744 302 817 9
DEAN COOL JR. ... ... ... ... 2015 9 223 267 705 276 732 6
ERIC REEDY ... ... ... ... 634 3 211 237 634 254 685 17
RICKY MYERS ... ... ... ... 911 6 151 178 470 252 692 71
CURTIS REEDY ... ... ... ... 3791 18 210 279 725 302 794 18
KAREN JOHNSON ... ... ... ... 5928 39 152 214 509 287 734 70
BOB BORNE JR. ... ... ... ... 3041 15 202 266 722 311 857 25
MATT SANDERS ... ... ... ... 3645 18 202 256 672 283 780 25
KEVIN KENNEDY ... ... ... ... 3129 15 208 277 658 286 693 19
CAROL HALL ... ... ... ... 1219 9 135 154 447 245 720 85
DAVE VULGAMOTT 192 232 228 652 11100 51 217 279 750 292 789 11
DYLAN REED ... ... ... ... 9211 39 236 279 783 284 798 0
BROGAN BEALL ... ... ... ... 680 3 226 247 680 250 689 3
JOE DUMPE ... ... ... ... 1063 9 118 150 406 259 733 100
DONALD WILES ... ... ... ... 471 3 157 167 471 232 666 65
STEVE GRUE ... ... ... ... 2231 12 185 241 633 283 759 40
STEPH VULGAMOTT ... ... ... ... 1144 6 190 220 626 239 683 36
AUSTIN ALLIGOOD ... ... ... ... 827 6 137 161 442 235 664 83
PERRY LINE ... ... ... ... 801 6 133 160 428 239 665 87
MIKE DUNCAN 180 226 284 690 3284 15 218 284 690 296 726 10
BRUCE BRYANT ... ... ... ... 4060 21 193 246 645 274 729 33
CINDY LEWIS ... ... ... ... 489 3 163 192 489 252 669 60
JEFFREY MOXLEY ... ... ... ... 383 3 127 143 383 235 659 92
KIM BREHM ... ... ... ... 3397 24 141 180 461 265 716 80
TYLER MITCHELL ... ... ... ... 2776 15 185 232 628 286 819 40
JOSH MELLOTT ... ... ... ... 5014 24 208 257 704 281 762 19
DAN REINHARDT 279 189 244 712 5004 24 208 279 736 311 862 19
AUSTIN WINGERT ... ... ... ... 4110 21 195 247 686 295 803 31
GLEN POFFENBERGER ... ... ... ... 584 3 194 211 584 243 680 32
TIM STEVENS ... ... ... ... 556 3 185 197 556 237 676 40


